Street
Number

203

206
207
211

215

216

219

221

222

223

225
227
229
231

233
234
240
241
245
246
249
252
258

259

Street
Name

Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane

Zoning

District
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewer System (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewer System (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District

AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH
Private Sewer System (see below)

AAAA Single-Family Residence District

AAAA Single-Family Residence District

AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewer System (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewer System (see below)

AAAA Single-Family Residence District

AAAA Single-Family Residence District

AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewer System (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewer System (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewer System (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewer System (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewer System (see below)

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAAA Single-Family Residence District
AAAA Single-Family Residence District
AAAA Single-Family Residence District
AAAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

40,000 square feet

40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet

40,000 square feet

40,000 square feet

40,000 square feet

40,000 square feet

40,000 square feet

40,000 square feet

40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet

40,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



Street
Number
264

270
275
276
280
300
301
305
310
311
315
319
320
323
324
328
329
330
332
333
334
336
337
342
346

350

Street
Name
Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane

Zoning
District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



Street
Number
353

356
360
420
425
440
445
450
454
455
458
460
464
465
470
475
480
485
495
505
516
525
526
535
536

607

Street
Name
Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane

Zoning
District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



Street
Number
608

611
614
615
624
625
631
634
637
643
644
649
657

663

Private Sewage Treatment Systems

Street
Name
Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane
Hilltop Lane

Hilltop Lane

Zoning
District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet

Properties with septic and other private sewer systems are required to observe other
regulations to ensure that their systems are properly maintained, adequately sized, and
sufficiently far enough from the home and other improvements. When owners of these
properties are contemplating any changes to the footprint of their homes, adding bedrooms in
their existing home, or performing certain other improvements, the Hamilton County Public
Health District must inspect the system and approve the plans before Wyoming can approve a
permit. If your property is shown above with this designation, please contact the Hamilton
County Public Health District at (513) 946-7871 to discuss the regulations and the




