

Street Number	Street Name	Zoning District	Minimum Lot Size
203	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH Private Sewer System (see below)	40,000 square feet
206	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH Private Sewer System (see below)	40,000 square feet
207	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District	40,000 square feet
211	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH Private Sewer System (see below)	40,000 square feet
215	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District	40,000 square feet
216	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District	40,000 square feet
219	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH Private Sewer System (see below)	40,000 square feet
221	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH Private Sewer System (see below)	40,000 square feet
222	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District	40,000 square feet
223	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District	40,000 square feet
225	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH Private Sewer System (see below)	40,000 square feet
227	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH Private Sewer System (see below)	40,000 square feet
229	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH Private Sewer System (see below)	40,000 square feet
231	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH Private Sewer System (see below)	40,000 square feet
233	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH Private Sewer System (see below)	40,000 square feet
234	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
240	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
241	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District	40,000 square feet
245	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District	40,000 square feet
246	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District	40,000 square feet
249	Hilltop Lane	AAAA Single-Family Residence District	40,000 square feet
252	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
258	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
259	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet

Street Number	Street Name	Zoning District	Minimum Lot Size
264	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
270	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
275	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
276	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
280	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
300	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
301	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
305	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
310	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
311	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
315	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
319	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
320	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
323	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
324	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
328	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
329	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
330	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
332	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
333	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
334	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
336	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
337	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
342	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
346	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
350	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet

Street Number	Street Name	Zoning District	Minimum Lot Size
353	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
356	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
360	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
420	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
425	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
440	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
445	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
450	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
454	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
455	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
458	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
460	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
464	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
465	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
470	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
475	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
480	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
485	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
495	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
505	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
516	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
525	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
526	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
535	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
536	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
607	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet

Street Number	Street Name	Zoning District	Minimum Lot Size
608	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
611	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
614	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
615	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
624	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
625	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
631	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
634	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
637	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
643	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
644	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
649	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
657	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
663	Hilltop Lane	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet

Private Sewage Treatment Systems

Properties with septic and other private sewer systems are required to observe other regulations to ensure that their systems are properly maintained, adequately sized, and sufficiently far enough from the home and other improvements. When owners of these properties are contemplating any changes to the footprint of their homes, adding bedrooms in their existing home, or performing certain other improvements, the Hamilton County Public Health District must inspect the system and approve the plans before Wyoming can approve a permit. If your property is shown above with this designation, please contact the Hamilton County Public Health District at (513) 946-7871 to discuss the regulations and the